
SAFEGUARDING ADULTS AT RISK POLICY 
 

 

Staff at college want to 

make sure everyone is 

happy and treated well by 

others. 
 That means noticing when 

people are not happy and 

listening to their worries. 

 And noticing when someone 

needs help and support 

with something. 

 It might also mean telling 

another person to make 

things better. 

 You may be worried about 

something that happened 

at home. 

 You may be worried about 

something that happened 

at college. 

 You may be worried about 

something that happened 

while you were on the 

internet. 
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 You might see a picture 

that upsets you or you may 

have received a text that 

hurts your feelings. 

Someone could say hurtful 

things to you. 

 

You may be worried about 

something that happened 

while you were out or at 

someone else’s house. 

 

If this happens and you 

are worried, you should 

tell someone you trust. 

 

You should always tell 

someone if you are 

worried, even if someone 

tells you to keep quiet 

about it. 

 
 

Perdita, Chris, Louise or 

Debs would be good people 

to talk to. 

 Other staff are good to 

talk to in college. 

There is always someone 

to help you and will try to 

make things better. 
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Don’t keep worries to 

yourself. Tell someone. If 

you want to talk to 

someone at college you can 

phone:  

 

Email: 

safeguarding@theroc.co.uk 
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